
HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL Printed: 14-Dec-2020 13:38 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 10/12/2020 - 15/12/2020  

Organizer: Dressage Victoria USEF #: USDF #:

06b Whittlesea Plenty Valley Dressage Club Elementary Championship 3B

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse Judy Quinn (C)
Maria Millikan

(B)
Total %

1 2150 Karen Blythe  SONIC K 73.875% (1) 76.125% (1) 75.000%

1 1084 Corinne Winch  DONNERSTAG 71.875% (2) 69.375% (2) 70.625%

2 79 Jason Dins  JAYBEE HOTLIPS 70.000% (4) 69.125% (3) 69.563%

2 2300 Sally Stagg  FANDANGO 70.250% (3) 65.875% (6) 68.063%

3 2771 Jason Dins  NEP BUGATTI 65.875% (5) 67.875% (4) 66.875%

3 1059 Eliza Mylon  REVELWOOD ROCK HIT 64.750% (7) 67.375% (5) 66.063%

4 560 Susannah Doyle  LAMONDALE SKYFALL 65.125% (6) 64.875% (8) 65.000%

4 1527 Melanie Ford  GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK 62.000% (11) 65.125% (7) 63.563%

1 1613 Lily Hennin  ROSEABELLA 62.500% (10) 62.500% (12) 62.500%

5 2983 Jodie-Maree O'Sullivan  HPS WYNDERLAND 62.625% (9) 61.500% (13) 62.063%

2 6 2743 Amy Saunders  JAYBEE ALKABAN 60.125% (14) 62.875% (9) 61.500%

7 1236 Kylie Calderwood  NUNGARRA FURST CLASS 61.625% (12) 61.250% (14) 61.438%

3 2953 Ileena Neilson  SIR DARCY 59.750% (15) 62.750% (11) 61.250%

8 86 Karen Thornton  GRACELAND 62.875% (8) 59.000% (16) 60.938%

4 31 Maddison Growcott  BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC 58.375% (16) 62.875% (9) 60.625%

9 1889 Joanna Muir  COLDSTREAM SOLACE 60.375% (13) 59.250% (15) 59.813%

10 896 Carolyn Baumann  NORTHERN CASSABLANCA 57.875% (17) 57.875% (17) 57.875%

5 11 599 Ebony Warren  TRANSCENDENT 53.000% (18) 57.750% (18) 55.375%

Retired 1932 Jennifer Mereki  CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO

Scr 2122 Emily Scott-Smith  ENMORE PARK TOBIAS

Scr 3046 Michelle Beggs  TIME TO PARTY NZPH



HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL Printed: 14-Dec-2020 12:42 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 10/12/2020 - 15/12/2020  

Organizer: Dressage Victoria USEF #: USDF #:

06c Whittlesea Plenty Valley Dressage Club Elementary Championship 3C

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Susan Chandler

(C)
Janet Smith (B) Total %

1 2150 Karen Blythe  SONIC K 72.683% (1) 74.268% (1) 73.476%

1 2300 Sally Stagg  FANDANGO 68.171% (2) 68.049% (4) 68.110%

2 1059 Eliza Mylon  REVELWOOD ROCK HIT 67.195% (3) 68.902% (2) 68.049%

2 79 Jason Dins  JAYBEE HOTLIPS 64.756% (5) 68.659% (3) 66.707%

3 2771 Jason Dins  NEP BUGATTI 63.780% (6) 66.707% (5) 65.244%

3 1084 Corinne Winch  DONNERSTAG 65.854% (4) 64.390% (7) 65.122%

4 1527 Melanie Ford  GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK 63.293% (7) 65.488% (6) 64.390%

1 31 Maddison Growcott  BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC 62.073% (8) 63.902% (9) 62.988%

2 2953 Ileena Neilson  SIR DARCY 61.220% (9) 64.024% (8) 62.622%

4 2983 Jodie-Maree O'Sullivan  HPS WYNDERLAND 60.366% (11) 63.902% (9) 62.134%

5 1889 Joanna Muir  COLDSTREAM SOLACE 60.488% (10) 63.293% (11) 61.890%

6 560 Susannah Doyle  LAMONDALE SKYFALL 60.244% (12) 60.122% (13) 60.183%

3 7 2743 Amy Saunders  JAYBEE ALKABAN 59.390% (14) 60.488% (12) 59.939%

8 86 Karen Thornton  GRACELAND 60.122% (13) 59.390% (14) 59.756%

9 896 Carolyn Baumann  NORTHERN CASSABLANCA 58.659% (15) 58.415% (15) 58.537%

10 1236 Kylie Calderwood  NUNGARRA FURST CLASS 58.049% (16) 57.317% (17) 57.683%

4 11 1613 Lily Hennin  ROSEABELLA 54.268% (17) 57.927% (16) 56.098%

12 1932 Jennifer Mereki  CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO 52.561% (18) 52.317% (18) 52.439%

Scr 2122 Emily Scott-Smith  ENMORE PARK TOBIAS

Scr 599 Ebony Warren  TRANSCENDENT

Scr 3046 Michelle Beggs  TIME TO PARTY NZPH



HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL - 10/12/2020
CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

Printed: 14-Dec-2020 13:34 PM

TIME POSTED  FINAL

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Location Team Name YR 2019 EA Elementary 3C Points 2019 EA Elementary 3B Points Total Place Championship Points

Whittlesea Plenty Valley Dressage Club Elementary Championship 3C - Whittlesea Plenty Valley Dressage Club Elementary Championship 3B
2150 Karen Blythe

SONIC K
73.476 30 75.000 30 60 1 30

2300 Sally Stagg
FANDANGO

68.110 29 68.063 27 56 2 29

79 Jason Dins
JAYBEE HOTLIPS

66.707 27 69.563 28 55 3 28

1084 Corinne Winch
DONNERSTAG

65.122 25 70.625 29 54 4 27

1059 Eliza Mylon
REVELWOOD ROCK HIT

68.049 28 66.063 25 53 5 26

2771 Jason Dins
NEP BUGATTI

65.244 26 66.875 26 52 6 25

1527 Melanie Ford
GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK

64.390 24 63.563 23 47 7 24

560 Susannah Doyle
LAMONDALE SKYFALL

60.183 19 65.000 24 43 8 23

2983 Jodie-Maree O'Sullivan
HPS WYNDERLAND

62.134 21 62.063 21 42 9 22

2953 Ileena Neilson
SIR DARCY

62.622 22 61.250 18 40 10 21

31 Maddison Growcott
BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC

62.988 23 60.625 16 39 11 20

2743 Amy Saunders
JAYBEE ALKABAN

59.939 18 61.500 20 38 12 19

1613 Lily Hennin
ROSEABELLA

56.098 14 62.500 22 36 13 18



No Rider/Horse Location Team Name YR 2019 EA Elementary 3C Points 2019 EA Elementary 3B Points Total Place Championship Points

1889 Joanna Muir
COLDSTREAM SOLACE

61.890 20 59.813 15 35 14 17

86 Karen Thornton
GRACELAND

59.756 17 60.938 17 34 15 16

1236 Kylie Calderwood
NUNGARRA FURST CLASS

57.683 15 61.438 19 34 16 15

896 Carolyn Baumann
NORTHERN CASSABLANCA

58.537 16 57.875 14 30 17 14
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